Road name
La Grande Piece

La Grande Piece total
La Grande Route de St. Pierre

La Grande Route de St. Pierre total
La Route du Manoir

La Route du Manoir total
La Rue de I'Eglise

La Rue de I'Eglise total
La Rue des Sapins

La Rue des Sapins total
La Verte Rue

La Petite Route de 1'Eglise
Grand Total

Incident type

Abandoned Call to emergency services

Absconder / AWOL / Wanted Persons / Police & Court Orders / Bail
ASB Environmental

ASB Nuisance

Civil Dispute

Concern for safety /collapse/illness/injury/trapped
Disorderly Conduct / Breach of the Peace (fighting)
Domestic Incident

Fraud & Forgery

Larceny Offences

Malicious Damage

Missing Person

Sexual Offences

Suspicious Circs / Insecure Premises / Vehicles
Vehicle Crime (theft of & from)

Violence against the Person

Abandoned Call to emergency services

Alarms

Animals / Wildlife

ASB Nuisance

ASB Personal

Civil Dispute

Concern for safety /collapse/illness/injury/trapped
Disorderly Conduct / Breach of the Peace (fighting)
Domestic Incident

Fraud & Forgery

Highway Disruption

Hoax Calls

Larceny Offences

Licensing

Malicious Damage

Messages

Other Notifiable Crime

Police Generated Resource Activity

Road related offence

RTC - Damage Only

RTC - Death / Injury

RTC - Failing to Stop

Sexual Offences

Suspicious Circs / Insecure Premises / Vehicles
Violence against the Person

Disorderly Conduct / Breach of the Peace (fighting)
Malicious Damage

RTC - Death / Injury

Violence against the Person

Absconder / AWOL / Wanted Persons / Police & Court Orders / Bail
Alarms

Animals / Wildlife

ASB Environmental

ASB Nuisance

ASB Personal

Break & Entry / Illegal Entry dwelling

Civil Dispute

Concern for safety /collapse/illness/injury/trapped
Disorderly Conduct / Breach of the Peace (fighting)
Domestic Incident

Fraud & Forgery

Harassment

Hoax Calls

Larceny Offences

Malicious Damage

Messages

Other Notifiable Crime

Road related offence

RTC - Damage Only

RTC - Death / Injury

Sexual Offences

Suspicious Circs / Insecure Premises / Vehicles
Vehicle Crime (theft of & from)

Violence against the Person

Break & Entry / Illegal Entry dwelling

Concern for safety /collapse/illness/injury/trapped
Domestic Incident

Road related offence

RTC - Damage Only

RTC - Damage Only
Fraud & Forgery

2022

<5

<5

<5

<5
<5

<5

<5
<5

43
<5
<5

<5

<5
<5
<5
<5
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5
<5
<5
55

<5

<5

<5

120

2023

<5
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5
<5
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

—_ w9 N

<5

<5
45

<5
<5
<5

<5
<5
<5

<5
<5

<5
<5
<5
<5
52

<5
<5

<5

114

2024

<5

<5
<5

<5

<5

<5

<5
<5
<5
<5

<5

<5

<5
<5
<5
28

<5
<5

<5
<5

<5

<5

<5
23

<5

<5

<5
61

Total
<5
<5

1
<5
<5

12-16
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
<5
35
<5

7

3

7
3-15

13-17

<5
6-10

6-10
116
<5

<5

<5
3-11

3-15

<5
295



